JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

Tender No./ADMIN/ESTD/ 1504

Dated: 19-01-2018

CORRIGENDUM

Integrated University Management System for Jiwaji University Gwalior.

Jiwaji University, Gwalior (MP) intends to implement Integrated University Management System for Jiwaji University Gwalior. The University invites tenders through e-Tendering system from eligible firms for Appointment of System Integrator. For details of work, minimum eligibility criteria and other requirements, interested firms may visit the "Tender Section" of Jiwaji University website www.jiwaji.edu OR www.mpeproc.gov.in to download / view the Tender Notice The detailed tender notice and blank tender forms are available at www.mpeproc.gov.in. The University reserves the rights to postpone the date of tender opening. The University also reserves the rights to reject lowest or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof and such decision will be final and binding to all. This Corrigendum is issued as per pre-bid conference held on dated 10.01.2018. Below are the revised dates for Tender submission.

Key Dates	
Document Download/Purchase End Date & Time	24-01-2018 till 15:00 hrs
Last Date & Time of Online Bid Submission	25-01-2018 till 15:00 hrs
Last Date & Time of Technical Bid Submission	30-01-2018 till 16:00 hrs
Date & Time of Technical Bid Opening	01-02-2018 at 11:30 hrs

The Registrar

Jiwaji University, Gwalior

like